CPA
Montérégie Classement par éguipe
Session d'automne

DIVISION MASTERS - CHATEAUGUAY

Semaine 16
Rang Equipe Capitaine

1 Equipe a Daniel P. Daniel Perreault
2  Equipe & Stan Stan Gonsalves

3  The Underdogs Mathieu Provost
4  Equipe 4 Daniel C.  Daniel Chartrand
5 Equipe & Marc Marc Peltzer

6 Equipe a Eric Eric Gaudreault

Pts
545
541
539
531
528
522



